Note:
■ Thank you for your love of Xien Technology (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") products all the time,
please carefully read the product before purchasing the company's products, after reading, please put it around for
reference.
■ The relevant personnel of the company have carefully reviewed the information, if you find any incorrect typeset-
ting or page loss, please contact the company for requests.
■ Due to the improvement of the product, the technical specifications and the contents of the instruction manual
are changed without prior notice, please understand that without the authorization and permission of the company,

HENGSHAN 1
（CAN）
Taishan Series Model Coding:
Product Selection
-
Blank = Taishan 1
I = Isolated (15–90VDC)
D= Taishan 2
N = Single Power Supply
T= Taishan 3
Interface:
Current Capacity
Blank: Pin header
Blank = Standard
1: 5V IO & STO
R= No overload current
2: 24V I/O & STO
3: 5V I/O
4: 24V I/O
Horizontal terminal connection,
rated current < 20A
5: 5V IO & STO
6: 24V I/O & STO
7: 5V I/O
8: 24V I/O  S = Standard:
■  CANopen
■  RS-232
E = EtherCAT:
■  EtherCAT
■  RS-232
Special needs:
L:-55℃~+70℃
Series:
Five Sacred Mountains
Product Line: Taishan
Sustained Current Capacity (A)
Power Supply:
S =  Non-isolated (15–90VDC)
Maximum DC Operating Voltage (V)
Bus type:
- XX
Encoder Type:
E = Standard:
■  Absolute
M EGM DP
Version
Blank = Standard
P= Compact Pro
■  Incremental
■  Digital Reset
R = Resolver
YYY S E 1 SR XX/
PRODUCT
INTRODUCTION
45mm*30mm*20hmm 45mm*30mm*23.89hmm
CAN EtherCAT
TAISHAN 1 PRO
SERVO DRIVER
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
15/100 25/100
VDC
VDC

The driver detects the maximum current at
a radiator temperature of < 85°
Huashan Series Model Coding:
Product Selection
- XXWGM YYY S E 1 S-
Blank = Huashan 1
D= Huashan 2
T= Huashan 3
Product Line: Huashan
Version
Blank = Standard
P= Compact Pro
Series:
Five Sacred Mountains
M P DR XX/
Output current capacity
Blank = standard
R= No overload current
Sustained Current Capacity (A)
Maximum DC Operating Voltage (V)
Bus type:
S = Standard:
■  CANopen
■  RS-232
E = EtherCAT:
■  EtherCAT
■  RS-232
Interface:
Blank: Pin header
1: 5V IO & STO
2: 24V I/O & STO
3: 5V I/O
4: 24V I/O
Reservation:
Special needs
Encoder Type:
E = Standard:
■  Absolute
■  Incremental
■  Digital Reset
R = Resolver
I = Isolated (15–90VDC)
N = Single Power Supply
Power Supply:
S =  Non-isolated (15–90VDC)
45mm*40mm*19hmm 53mm*45mm*28hmm
HUASHAN 1
SERVO DRIVER
PRODUCT
INTRODUCTION
standard solo
• Customer can design the interface board. • Support dual encoders working simultaneously
• Support process: Support process: Low-power drive, dual-encoder full closed-loop control,
    configurable carrier frequency, BLDC current closed-loop control, frequency division output (under development),
    gantry synchronization control (under development), etc.
• Encoder type: Absolute (Tamagawa, BISS-C), incremental, Hall, rotary
• Hardware protection function: over current, over voltage, under voltage protection,
over temperature protection, overload protection, etc
• Communication interface: CANopen, RS-232
• Standard (-25 °C to +50°C), low temperature (-55°C to +70°C)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
15/100 25/100
VDC
VDC

The driver detects the maximum current at
a radiator temperature of < 85°
Songshan Series Model Coding:
Product Selection
- XXCGM YYY E E 1 S-
Product Line: Songshan
Series:
Five Sacred Mountains
M RD XX/
Output current capacity
Blank = standard
R= No overload current
Sustained Current Capacity (A)
Maximum DC Operating Voltage (V)
Bus type:
S = Standard:
■  CANopen
■  RS-232
E = EtherCAT:
■  EtherCAT
■  RS-232
Interface:
Blank: Pin header
1: 5V IO & STO
2: 24V I/O & STO
YH: Arc-shaped driver
RY1:70 Joint motor driver
RY2:90 Joint motor driver
RY3:120 joint motor driver
Encoder Type:
E = Standard:
■  Absolute
■  Incremental
■  Digital Reset
R = Resolver
I = Isolated power supply (VL)15V-90V
Power Supply:
S =  Single power supply
Blank = Songshan 1
D= Songshan 2
T= Songshan 3
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
FEATURES U.
VDC
VDC

SONGSHAN 2-120
SERVO DRIVER
Hengshan Series Model Coding:
Product Selection
Reservation:
Special needs
- XXSGM YYY I-
Product Line:
Hengshan
Series:
Five Sacred Mountains
M RD XX/
Encoder Type:
I = Standard:
■  Absolute
■  Incremental
■  Digital Reset
R = Resolver
Blank = Hengshan 1
D= Hengshan 2
T= Hengshan 3
Output current capacity
Blank = standard
R= No overload current
Sustained Current Capacity (A)
Maximum DC Operating Voltage (V)
Product
Introduction
HENGSHAN 1
SERVO DRIVER
55mm*46.5mm*14.5hmm
CAN
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
FEATURES U.
VDC
VDC